
Neighborhood	Liaisons	
	
1A		 Park		 	 	 Mike	Watchorn	 	 watchorn.mike@gmail.com	
1B	 Laurel		 	 	 Sally	Fairfax	 		 fairfax@berkeley.edu	
1C	 Inverness	Way	 	 Paula	Linton	 	 paulaklinton@gmail.com	
1D	 Downtown	Inverness	 Paula	Linton	 	 paulaklinton@gmail.com	
2	 Highland	 	 Tim	Graveson	 	 timgraveson@gmail.com	
3A	 Edgemont	 	 Ken/Ann	Emanuels	 kjemanuels@gmail.com	
3B	 Laurel	View	 	 	
3C	 Bruce/Park	 	 Murray	Suid	 	 murraysuid@gmail.com	
3D	 Forres	 	 	 Connie	Morse	 	 ccmorse@mac.com	
4A	 Argyle/Balmoral	
4B		 Callender	
4C		 Cameron	
5A		 Perth	
5B		 Douglass	 	 	 	
6A	 Second	Valley	 	 Rebecca		Rishell	 	 rebeccarishell@gmail.com	
6B	 Aberdeen	 	 William		Barrett	 	 willieworks@earthlink.net	
6C	 Madrone	
7A		 Vision	
7B		 Stirling	
7C		 Rannoch	 	 	 	
7D	 Keith	 	 	 Barry/Linda	Linder	 barrylinda@earthlink.net	
8A	 Golden	Hinde	 	 	
8B	 Woodhaven	 	 	
8C	 Kehoe	 	 	 Tom	Gaman	 	 tgaman@forestdata.com	
8D	 Pine	Hill	 	 	 	
9A	 Escondido	 	 Dinelle	Abram	 	 dinelleabram@hotmail.com	
9B	 Lower	Via	del	a	Vista	 	 	
9C	 Chicken	Ranch	 	 Brenda	Balanda	 	 brendabalanda@gmail.com	
9D	 Camino	del	Mar	 	 Kris	Brown	 	 krisbrown681@gmail.com	
9E	 Lower	Seahaven	
9F		 Third	Valley	
10A		 Ottingers	Hill	
10B		 Upper	Via	De	La	Vista	 	 	 	
10C	 Via	Sobrante	 	 George	Zigounakis	 zatinv@hotmail.com	 	

	 	 10D	 Via	de	la	Vista	 	 Philip	Jonik	 	 phil.jonik@gmail.com	


